COURSE EXIT SURVEY
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4. Class I_D Copy

98 responses

@ BTECHETCA
@® BTECHETCB




5. Are you able to analyze the performance of a baseband and pass I_D Copy
band digital communication system in terms of error rate and spectral
efficiency. ? (CO1)

98 responses

@ 1: Slight (Low)
@ 2: Moderate (Medium)
@ 3: Substantial (High)

6. Are you able to perform the time and frequency domain analysis of the I_D Copy
signals in a digital communication system. ? (COZ2)

@ 1: Slight (Low)

@ 2: Moderate (Medium)

@ 3: Substantial (High)
I—

7. Are you able to select the blocks in a design of digital communication I_D Copy
system.? (CO3)

98 responses
@ 1: Slight (Low)
@ 2: Moderate (Medium)
@ 3: Substantial (High)

98 responses

S



8. Have you understand the analyze Performance of spread spectrum I_D Copy
communication system. ? (CO4)

98 responses

@ 1: Slight (Low)
@ 2: Moderate (Medium)
@ 3: Substantial (High)

COURSE DESIGN

9. How well is the course plan and assessment plan of the course I_D Copy
designed??

98 responses

@® 1: Poor

® 2: Average
@ 3: Good

@ 4: Very Good
@ 5: Excellent




10. Are the Course Outcomes (COs) mentioned by faculty in the course I_D Copy
plan clear enough to understand?

98 responses

@ 1: Poor

® 2: Average
@ 3: Good

@ 4: Very Good
@ 5: Excellent

11. Do you think the scope of the course is well defined? I_D Copy

98 responses

@® 1: Poor

@ 2: Average
@ 3: Good

@ 4: Very Good
@ 5: Excellent

12. Do you think that the course is designed as per industry needs? LD Copy

98 responses

@ 1: Poor

@ 2: Average
@ 3: Good

@ 4: Very Good
@ 5: Excellent




13. Do you think the contents of the course will be helpful to solve I_D Copy
critical problems??

98 responses

@ 1: Poor

@ 2: Average
@ 3: Good

@ 4: Very Good
@ 5: Excellent

COURSE DELIEVERY

14. On an average, How effectively the teachers engaged the lectures or I_D Copy
practical to teach you the basic concepts?

98 responses

@ 1: Poor

@ 2: Average
@ 3: Good

@ 4: Very Good
@ 5: Excellent




15. Are you satisfied with the overall content presentation & delivery skills
of the faculty?

98 responses

@ 1: Poor

® 2: Average
@ 3: Good

@ 4: Very Good
@ 5: Excellent

16. Are you satisfied with the activities conducted by faculty to make you
actively participate during the lecture?

98 responses

® 1: Poor

@ 2: Average
@ 3: Good

@ 4: Very Good
@ 5: Excellent

17. In the subsequent classes, are you gaining sufficient understanding of
the concept studied through the lectures ?

98 responses

@ 1: Poor

@ 2: Average
@ 3: Good

@ 4: Very Good
@ 5: Excellent

I8 copy

I8 copy

10 copy



18. Are the resource materials of the course made available to you on I_D Copy
time?

98 responses

@ 1: Poor

@ 2: Average
@ 3: Good

@ 4: Very Good
@ 5: Excellent

19. Are the resource materials provided by the faculty useful to you for I_D Copy
understanding the concepts better after lecture?

98 responses

@ 1: Poor

@® 2: Average
@ 3: Good

@ 4: Very Good
@ 5: Excellent

20. Is the faculty of the course available to address your queries after LD Copy
lecture hours?

98 responses

@® 1: Poor

® 2: Average
@ 3: Good

@ 4: Very Good
@ 5: Excellent




21. Is the faculty of the course solving your queries to your satisfaction? I_D Copy

98 responses

@ 1: Poor

@ 2: Average
@ 3: Good

@ 4: Very Good
@ 5: Excellent

22. Your confidence level to be able to apply the theoretical concept and I_D Copy
analytical skills learnt in the course compare to other courses.

98 responses

@ 1: Poor

@ 2: Average
@ 3: Good

@ 4: Very Good
@ 5: Excellent

COURSE EVALUATION

23. How correctly is the faculty assessing your course work through I_D Copy
assessments & evaluations?

98 responses

@ 1: Poor

@ 2: Average
@ 3: Good

@ 4: Very Good
@ 5: Excellent




24. Are you satisfied with the levels of Question paper/activities I_D Copy
conducted for assessments ?

98 responses

@ 1: Poor

® 2: Average

@ 3: Good

@ 4: Very Good

@ 5: Excellent
25. Are the assessments & evaluations completed on time? I_D Copy
98 responses

® 1: Yes

® 2:No
26. Are the questions in the assessments were related with course LD Copy
outcome (CO) of the course?
98 responses

® 1: Yes

® 2:No




27. Is industrial visit helpful during the course study? I_D Copy

98 responses

@ 1: Poor

@ 2: Average
@ 3: Good

@ 4: Very Good
@ 5: Excellent

28. Is expert talks conducted by the faculty members helpful to I_D Copy
understand the course?

98 responses

@ 1: Poor

@ 2: Average
@ 3: Good

@ 4: Very Good
@ 5: Excellent

29. Your dislikes about course / Faculty LD Copy

98 responses
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30. What do you think if this is done can improve the course / faculty I_D Copy
performance much better in future. Mention your suggestions

98 responses
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31. What did you like most about the course / Faculty?

98 responses

Teaching
NA

Teaching

Na
No

Yes

Behaviour

Teaching skill

Everything

Good

Both course and faculty are best
Explanation

Mam skills of teaching

On time lecture

Cover all the syllabus

Teaching methods



Her nature is so good

Explanation about each and every concept

Doubt Solving

Elaborated explanation

Intresting cource

Kindness

Faculty will clear all the queriers about the course

Cooperative

Teaching,Friendly Nature

teaching skills

Good for our digital communication skills

Explanation is understandable

Teaching skill, helpful

The way mam teach us

Excellent

Solving problems of students

Nothing

Teaching style

Behind knowledge of digital communication



Proding variable Study material

explanation in points

Faculty is very excellent for this course

Seriously teaching

NO

Teaching sence

Teaching skills

NA

Teaching

Teaching techniques

Command over language

Subject

Teaching Technique

no

Faculty teching

The faculty always try to solve the doubts and give sufficient study material on time .

Nature



32. Rate the faculty on 1 to 5 Scale I_D Copy

98 responses

@ 1: Unacceptable
@® 2: Poor
3: Good
@ 4: Very Good
@ 5: Excellent

33. Are you wish to refer your friend, relative etc to take admission to I_D Copy
Deogiri Institute of Engineering and Management Studies, Aurangabad.

98 responses
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